
SRSS SRSS SRSE SRSE SRIF SRIF
Rank NormScore Rank NormScore Rank NormScore

1 5.00 395.16 1 90.00 100.0 2 403.00 95.2 1 28.81 100.0 Laura Rahbek Pedersen Måløv

2 19.00 272.93 8 78.00 71.7 3 397.00 91.9 4 16.49 54.6 Mynte Lindeberg Wittenkamp IF32 Glostrup

3 24.00 277.18 3 86.00 90.6 1 412.00 100.0 10 13.41 43.3 Stine Stranbæk Pedersen Gug

4 34.00 312.95 2 89.00 97.6 28 333.00 57.5 2 23.08 78.9 Karla Marie Heramb IF32 Glostrup

5 38.00 242.43 16 75.00 64.6 16 351.00 67.2 3 16.67 55.3 Eva Katrine Karup Vilmar Gug

6 40.00 231.17 8 78.00 71.7 18 349.50 66.4 7 14.29 46.5 Camilla Møller Hansen Gug

7 40.00 222.23 5 79.00 74.1 7 366.00 75.3 14 11.55 36.5 Signe Kondrup Ingvardsen Gug

8 43.00 234.88 12 76.00 67.0 21 346.00 64.5 5 15.69 51.7 Laura Søltoft Jensen Gug

9 43.00 225.99 12 76.00 67.0 13 360.00 72.0 9 13.46 43.5 Sara Mekis Bach Måløv

10 46.00 232.01 3 86.00 90.6 9 363.50 73.9 17 10.82 33.8 Frida-Marie Hentze Gug

11 47.00 223.83 12 76.00 67.0 11 362.00 73.1 12 13.02 41.9 Emilie Anna Hansen Måløv

12 57.00 217.75 21 74.00 62.3 20 347.00 65.0 8 13.93 45.2 Lisa Byskov Gug

13 57.00 214.01 12 76.00 67.0 5 390.00 88.2 20 9.64 29.4 Rebecca Nowak Rasmussen Gug

14 61.00 217.96 32 70.00 52.9 17 350.00 66.6 6 15.02 49.2 Ida Torp Torp Carlsen Gug

15 67.00 211.97 5 79.00 74.1 4 394.00 90.3 29 8.11 23.8 Emilie Hess Måløv

16 68.00 200.35 21 74.00 62.3 15 356.00 69.9 16 10.91 34.1 Asta Tougaard Petersen Lillerød

17 79.00 201.59 43 67.00 45.8 14 359.00 71.5 11 13.10 42.2 Ida Buttenschøn IF32 Glostrup

18 79.00 184.95 10 77.00 69.4 19 349.00 66.1 25 8.37 24.7 Clara Bro Kjærgaard Gug

19 80.00 198.73 26 73.00 59.9 28 333.00 57.5 13 12.69 40.7 Selma Björk Nielsen Lillerød

20 84.00 185.88 16 75.00 64.6 32 328.00 54.8 18 10.67 33.2 Andrea Camille Hjort Gug

21 85.00 179.67 16 75.00 64.6 25 338.50 60.5 22 9.06 27.3 Karolina Ahrensburg Lillerød

22 92.00 172.8 10 77.00 69.4 34 326.00 53.7 24 8.40 24.9 Amilia Colding Wibholm Lillerød

23 93.00 189.52 5 79.00 74.1 6 375.00 80.1 41 6.45 17.7 Ellen Louise Knudsen Lillerød

24 96.00 179.16 26 73.00 59.9 10 363.00 73.6 30 7.84 22.8 Anna Witt Mortensen Gug

25 103.00 168.2 16 75.00 64.6 41 318.00 49.4 23 9.00 27.1 Rebecca Lynge Tutein Lillerød

26 104.00 177.04 28 72.00 57.6 8 365.50 75.0 34 7.69 22.2 Kille Fyhn Wilken Måløv

27 105.00 167.85 41 68.00 48.1 22 345.00 64.0 21 9.22 27.9 Maya Bendixen Emanuelsen Gug

28 106.00 167.39 21 74.00 62.3 31 331.00 56.4 27 8.26 24.3 Signe-Marie Veiby Gug

29 107.00 168.58 47 65.00 41.1 30 332.00 57.0 15 11.23 35.3 Marie Poulsen Måløv

30 112.00 167.8 32 70.00 52.9 42 317.00 48.9 19 10.62 33.0 Izabella Jørgensen Lillerød

31 112.00 163.49 30 71.00 55.2 26 338.00 60.2 28 8.18 24.0 Julie H. Christensen Gug

32 123.00 161.58 21 74.00 62.3 32 328.00 54.8 35 7.69 22.2 Karla Hansen Gug

33 123.00 152.95 32 70.00 52.9 39 321.00 51.0 26 8.31 24.5 Solveig Berg Seiersen Måløv

34 126.00 164.72 38 69.00 50.5 12 361.50 72.8 38 7.27 20.7 Ella Brodersen Lillerød

35 133.00 152.79 32 70.00 52.9 23 340.00 61.3 39 6.90 19.3 Marguerite Sørensen Gug

36 138.00 150.13 43 67.00 45.8 23 340.00 61.3 36 7.50 21.5 Jasmina Skaarup IF32 Glostrup

37 142.00 149.04 16 75.00 64.6 38 324.00 52.7 44 5.96 15.9 Marie Adler Sønnichsen Madsen Gug

38 144.00 144.96 30 71.00 55.2 34 326.00 53.7 40 6.54 18.0 Thilde Palmqvist Jensen ODK

39 146.00 141.76 32 70.00 52.9 48 308.00 44.0 33 7.74 22.4 Freja Kragbæk Thon Gug

40 148.00 133.75 28 72.00 57.6 58 283.00 30.6 31 7.84 22.8 Cecilie Broman Lillerød

41 149.00 146.06 25 73.50 61.1 40 319.00 50.0 42 6.40 17.5 Frederikke Holsten Buhl Lillerød

42 169.00 124.91 52 63.00 36.4 27 335.00 58.6 45 5.72 15.0 Sisse Krag Krabbe Gug

43 177.00 119.7 57 61.00 31.6 34 326.00 53.7 43 6.31 17.2 Katrine Ellegaard Måløv

44 179.00 119.84 32 70.00 52.9 47 309.00 44.6 50 4.69 11.2 Marie Yde Knudsen Gug

45 184.00 119.06 38 69.00 50.5 44 314.00 47.3 51 4.54 10.6 Stine Vesterlund Guldberg Lillerød

46 186.00 105.56 52 63.00 36.4 60 277.00 27.4 37 7.33 20.9 Lea Matilde Holmegaard Christiansen IF32 Glostrup

47 195.00 110.32 46 66.00 43.4 43 315.00 47.8 53 4.24 9.5 Marie Riis Lillerød

48 200.00 96.1 52 63.00 36.4 52 295.00 37.0 48 4.73 11.3 Dagmar Nymark Bruun Lillerød

49 202.00 95.06 52 63.00 36.4 56 288.00 33.3 47 5.10 12.7 Emma Poulsen Lillerød

50 206.00 103.39 41 68.00 48.1 51 298.00 38.7 57 3.90 8.3 Marie Mihoko Balle-Petersen ODK

51 207.00 94.32 47 65.00 41.1 56 288.00 33.3 52 4.36 10.0 Freja Gustafson Gug

52 209.00 107.71 38 69.00 50.5 49 307.00 43.5 61 3.51 6.9 Christine Benner Svendsen Gug

53 209.00 87.95 52 63.00 36.4 59 280.00 29.0 49 4.72 11.3 Frida Printz Lillerød

54 210.00 100.31 57 61.00 31.6 37 325.00 53.2 58 3.75 7.7 Anna-Sophia Irgens Gug

55 212.00 100.97 47 65.00 41.1 45 312.00 46.2 60 3.51 6.9 Ida Eksten Måløv

56 213.00 65.36 68 48.00 1.0 53 291.00 34.9 46 5.65 14.7 Nina Krogh-Madsen Lillerød

57 217.00 95.9 43 67.00 45.8 50 299.00 39.2 62 3.13 5.5 Saramille Pedersen Gug

58 221.00 84.13 57 61.00 31.6 54 290.00 34.4 55 4.11 9.1 Milla Ditlevsen IF32 Glostrup

59 221.00 81.96 50 64.00 38.7 63 272.00 24.7 54 4.17 9.3 Liva Bondesen IF32 Glostrup

60 230.00 80.5 50 64.00 38.7 62 276.00 26.8 59 3.68 7.5 Wenke Marlin Chræmmer Gug

61 243.00 48.89 67 51.00 8.1 64 269.00 23.1 56 4.06 8.9 Lærke Hemmingsen Gug

62 249.00 67.51 65 56.00 19.9 46 311.00 45.7 69 1.92 1.0 Julia Hjordt Fagerholt ODK

63 251.00 64.47 57 61.00 31.6 60 277.00 27.4 67 2.39 2.7 Marie Mikkelsen Gug

64 253.00 63.43 63 58.00 24.6 54 290.00 34.4 68 2.26 2.3 Caroline H. Christensen Gug

65 254.00 48.43 57 61.00 31.6 67 245.00 10.1 65 2.55 3.3 Isabella Rønn Larsen Gug

66 255.00 53.07 57 61.00 31.6 66 255.00 15.5 66 2.45 3.0 Frida Callesen Gug

67 255.00 52.12 64 57.00 22.2 65 262.00 19.3 63 3.09 5.3 Katrine Marie Lollesgaard IF32 Glostrup

68 262.00 23.52 66 54.00 15.1 68 228.00 1.0 64 2.65 3.7 Liva Leth-Andersen Lillerød

Participant(s) Team

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall

Division: Junior

Gender: Female

Age Group: Junior

Place Total Total Norm SRSS Score SRSE Score SRIF Score



Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants

1 90 90 0 Måløv  Laura Rahbek Pedersen

2 89 89 0 IF32 Glostrup  Karla Marie Heramb

3 T 86 86 0 Gug  Frida-Marie Hentze

3 T 86 86 0 Gug  Stine Stranbæk Pedersen

5 T 79 79 0 Lillerød  Ellen Louise Knudsen

5 T 79 79 0 Måløv  Emilie Hess

5 T 79 79 0 Gug  Signe Kondrup Ingvardsen

8 T 78 78 0 IF32 Glostrup  Mynte Lindeberg Wittenkamp

8 T 78 78 0 Gug  Camilla Møller Hansen

10 T 77 77 0 Lillerød  Amilia Colding Wibholm

10 T 77 77 0 Gug  Clara Bro Kjærgaard

12 T 76 76 0 Måløv  Emilie Anna Hansen

12 T 76 76 0 Måløv  Sara Mekis Bach

12 T 76 76 0 Gug  Rebecca Nowak Rasmussen

12 T 76 76 0 Gug  Laura Søltoft Jensen

16 T 75 75 0 Lillerød  Karolina Ahrensburg

16 T 75 75 0 Lillerød  Rebecca Lynge Tutein

16 T 75 75 0 Gug  Eva Katrine Karup Vilmar

16 T 75 75 0 Gug  Andrea Camille Hjort

16 T 75 75 0 Gug  Marie Adler Sønnichsen Madsen

21 T 74 74 0 Lillerød  Asta Tougaard Petersen

21 T 74 74 0 Gug  Karla Hansen

21 T 74 74 0 Gug  Lisa Byskov

21 T 74 74 0 Gug  Signe-Marie Veiby

25 73.5 73.5 0 Lillerød  Frederikke Holsten Buhl

26 T 73 73 0 Lillerød  Selma Björk Nielsen

26 T 73 73 0 Gug  Anna Witt Mortensen

28 T 72 72 0 Lillerød  Cecilie Broman

28 T 72 72 0 Måløv  Kille Fyhn Wilken

30 T 71 71 0 ODK  Thilde Palmqvist Jensen

30 T 71 71 0 IF32 Glostrup  Kaya Hommelgaard Salling

30 T 71 71 0 Gug  Julie H. Christensen

33 T 70 70 0 Lillerød  Izabella Jørgensen

33 T 70 70 0 IF32 Glostrup  Mathilde Vig Jeppesen

33 T 70 70 0 Måløv  Solveig Berg Seiersen

33 T 70 70 0 Gug  Freja Kragbæk Thon

33 T 70 70 0 Gug  Marguerite Sørensen

33 T 70 70 0 Gug  Marie Yde Knudsen

33 T 70 70 0 Gug  Ida Torp Torp Carlsen

40 T 69 69 0 Lillerød  Ella Brodersen

40 T 69 69 0 Lillerød  Stine Vesterlund Guldberg

40 T 69 69 0 Gug  Christine Benner Svendsen

43 T 68 68 0 ODK  Marie Mihoko Balle-Petersen

43 T 68 68 0 Gug  Maya Bendixen Emanuelsen

45 T 67 67 0 IF32 Glostrup  Ida Buttenschøn

45 T 67 67 0 IF32 Glostrup  Jasmina Skaarup

45 T 67 67 0 Gug  Saramille Pedersen

48 66 66 0 Lillerød  Marie Riis

49 T 65 65 0 Måløv  Marie Poulsen

49 T 65 65 0 Måløv  Ida Eksten

49 T 65 65 0 Gug  Freja Gustafson

52 T 64 64 0 IF32 Glostrup  Liva Bondesen

52 T 64 64 0 Gug  Wenke Marlin Chræmmer

54 T 63 63 0 Lillerød  Emma Poulsen

54 T 63 63 0 Lillerød  Frida Printz

54 T 63 63 0 Lillerød  Dagmar Nymark Bruun

54 T 63 63 0 IF32 Glostrup  Lea Matilde Holmegaard Christiansen

54 T 63 63 0 Gug  Sisse Krag Krabbe

59 T 61 61 0 IF32 Glostrup  Milla Ditlevsen

59 T 61 61 0 Måløv  Katrine Ellegaard

59 T 61 61 0 Gug  Frida Callesen

59 T 61 61 0 Gug  Anna-Sophia Irgens

59 T 61 61 0 Gug  Marie Mikkelsen

59 T 61 61 0 Gug  Isabella Rønn Larsen

65 58 58 0 Gug  Caroline H. Christensen

66 57 57 0 IF32 Glostrup  Katrine Marie Lollesgaard

67 56 56 0 ODK  Julia Hjordt Fagerholt

68 54 54 0 Lillerød  Liva Leth-Andersen

69 51 51 0 Gug  Lærke Hemmingsen

70 48 48 0 Lillerød  Nina Krogh-Madsen

Single Rope Speed Sprint Verified ResultsDM Master 2020 Results

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Junior

Gender: Female

Age Group: Junior



Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants

1 412 412 0 Gug  Stine Stranbæk Pedersen

2 403 403 0 Måløv  Laura Rahbek Pedersen

3 397 397 0 IF32 Glostrup  Mynte Lindeberg Wittenkamp

4 394 394 0 Måløv  Emilie Hess

5 390 390 0 Gug  Rebecca Nowak Rasmussen

6 375 375 0 Lillerød  Ellen Louise Knudsen

7 366 366 0 Gug  Signe Kondrup Ingvardsen

8 365.5 365.5 0 Måløv  Kille Fyhn Wilken

9 363.5 363.5 0 Gug  Frida-Marie Hentze

10 363 363 0 Gug  Anna Witt Mortensen

11 362 362 0 Måløv  Emilie Anna Hansen

12 361.5 361.5 0 Lillerød  Ella Brodersen

13 360 360 0 Måløv  Sara Mekis Bach

14 359 359 0 IF32 Glostrup  Ida Buttenschøn

15 356 356 0 Lillerød  Asta Tougaard Petersen

16 351 351 0 Gug  Eva Katrine Karup Vilmar

17 350 350 0 Gug  Ida Torp Torp Carlsen

18 349.5 349.5 0 Gug  Camilla Møller Hansen

19 349 349 0 Gug  Clara Bro Kjærgaard

20 347 347 0 Gug  Lisa Byskov

21 346 346 0 Gug  Laura Søltoft Jensen

22 345 345 0 Gug  Maya Bendixen Emanuelsen

23 T 340 340 0 IF32 Glostrup  Jasmina Skaarup

23 T 340 340 0 Gug  Marguerite Sørensen

25 338.5 338.5 0 Lillerød  Karolina Ahrensburg

26 338 338 0 Gug  Julie H. Christensen

27 335 335 0 Gug  Sisse Krag Krabbe

28 T 333 333 0 Lillerød  Selma Björk Nielsen

28 T 333 333 0 IF32 Glostrup  Karla Marie Heramb

30 332 332 0 Måløv  Marie Poulsen

31 331 331 0 Gug  Signe-Marie Veiby

32 T 328 328 0 Gug  Karla Hansen

32 T 328 328 0 Gug  Andrea Camille Hjort

34 T 326 326 0 Lillerød  Amilia Colding Wibholm

34 T 326 326 0 ODK  Thilde Palmqvist Jensen

34 T 326 326 0 Måløv  Katrine Ellegaard

37 325 325 0 Gug  Anna-Sophia Irgens

38 324 324 0 Gug  Marie Adler Sønnichsen Madsen

39 321 321 0 Måløv  Solveig Berg Seiersen

40 319 319 0 Lillerød  Frederikke Holsten Buhl

41 318 318 0 Lillerød  Rebecca Lynge Tutein

42 317 317 0 Lillerød  Izabella Jørgensen

43 315 315 0 Lillerød  Marie Riis

44 314 314 0 Lillerød  Stine Vesterlund Guldberg

45 312 312 0 Måløv  Ida Eksten

46 311 311 0 ODK  Julia Hjordt Fagerholt

47 309 309 0 Gug  Marie Yde Knudsen

48 308 308 0 Gug  Freja Kragbæk Thon

49 307 307 0 Gug  Christine Benner Svendsen

50 299 299 0 Gug  Saramille Pedersen

51 298 298 0 ODK  Marie Mihoko Balle-Petersen

52 295 295 0 Lillerød  Dagmar Nymark Bruun

53 291 291 0 Lillerød  Nina Krogh-Madsen

54 T 290 290 0 IF32 Glostrup  Milla Ditlevsen

54 T 290 290 0 Gug  Caroline H. Christensen

56 T 288 288 0 Lillerød  Emma Poulsen

56 T 288 288 0 Gug  Freja Gustafson

58 286.5 286.5 0 IF32 Glostrup  Mathilde Vig Jeppesen

59 283 283 0 Lillerød  Cecilie Broman

60 280 280 0 Lillerød  Frida Printz

61 T 277 277 0 IF32 Glostrup  Lea Matilde Holmegaard Christiansen

61 T 277 277 0 Gug  Marie Mikkelsen

63 276 276 0 Gug  Wenke Marlin Chræmmer

64 272 272 0 IF32 Glostrup  Liva Bondesen

65 269 269 0 Gug  Lærke Hemmingsen

66 262 262 0 IF32 Glostrup  Katrine Marie Lollesgaard

67 255 255 0 Gug  Frida Callesen

68 245 245 0 Gug  Isabella Rønn Larsen

69 228 228 0 Lillerød  Liva Leth-Andersen

Single Rope Speed Endurance Verified ResultsDM Master 2020 Results

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Junior

Gender: Female

Age Group: Junior



Place Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Rep (U) Team Participants

1 28.81 29.7 0.97 1 1 1 Måløv  Laura Rahbek Pedersen

2 23.08 26.92 0.98 0.93 0.95 0.99 IF32 Glostrup  Karla Marie Heramb

3 16.67 17.36 0.99 0.98 1 0.99 Gug  Eva Katrine Karup Vilmar

4 16.49 19.47 0.97 0.9 0.98 0.99 IF32 Glostrup  Mynte Lindeberg Wittenkamp

5 15.69 18.15 0.97 0.9 1 0.99 Gug  Laura Søltoft Jensen

6 15.02 17.53 0.96 0.93 1 0.96 Gug  Ida Torp Torp Carlsen

7 14.29 16.51 0.95 0.93 1 0.98 Gug  Camilla Møller Hansen

8 13.93 14.96 0.99 0.95 1 0.99 Gug  Lisa Byskov

9 13.46 15.25 0.91 0.98 1 0.99 Måløv  Sara Mekis Bach

10 13.41 14.69 0.99 0.98 0.98 0.96 Gug  Stine Stranbæk Pedersen

11 13.1 14.22 0.97 0.95 1 1 IF32 Glostrup  Ida Buttenschøn

12 13.02 15.92 0.86 0.98 0.98 0.99 Måløv  Emilie Anna Hansen

13 12.69 13.77 0.97 0.95 1 1 Lillerød  Selma Björk Nielsen

14 11.55 14.53 0.89 0.93 1 0.96 Gug  Signe Kondrup Ingvardsen

15 11.23 14.32 0.88 0.9 1 0.99 Måløv  Marie Poulsen

16 10.91 13.92 0.9 0.88 1 0.99 Lillerød  Asta Tougaard Petersen

17 10.82 13.43 0.93 0.95 0.95 0.96 Gug  Frida-Marie Hentze

18 10.67 12.07 0.93 0.98 0.98 0.99 Gug  Andrea Camille Hjort

19 10.62 12.93 0.92 0.93 0.98 0.98 Lillerød  Izabella Jørgensen

20 9.64 13.47 0.88 0.83 1 0.98 Gug  Rebecca Nowak Rasmussen

21 9.22 10.89 0.9 0.95 1 0.99 Gug  Maya Bendixen Emanuelsen

22 9.06 11.76 0.9 0.93 0.93 0.99 Lillerød  Karolina Ahrensburg

23 9 10.73 0.91 0.95 0.98 0.99 Lillerød  Rebecca Lynge Tutein

24 8.4 10.72 0.95 0.85 0.98 0.99 Lillerød  Amilia Colding Wibholm

25 8.37 10.99 0.94 0.9 0.9 1 Gug  Clara Bro Kjærgaard

26 8.31 9.86 0.86 1 1 0.98 Måløv  Solveig Berg Seiersen

27 8.26 9.64 0.93 0.95 0.98 0.99 Gug  Signe-Marie Veiby

28 8.18 9.77 0.94 0.9 1 0.99 Gug  Julie H. Christensen

29 8.11 9.79 0.89 0.95 1 0.98 Måløv  Emilie Hess

30 7.84 8.78 0.92 1 0.98 0.99 Gug  Anna Witt Mortensen

31 7.84 9.36 0.91 0.93 1 0.99 Lillerød  Cecilie Broman

32 7.76 9.85 0.92 0.93 0.93 0.99 Lillerød  Cecilie Langseth

33 7.74 9.24 0.89 0.98 1 0.96 Gug  Freja Kragbæk Thon

34 7.69 9.28 0.9 0.93 1 0.99 Måløv  Kille Fyhn Wilken

35 7.69 9.76 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.98 Gug  Karla Hansen

36 7.5 10.11 0.89 0.85 0.98 1 IF32 Glostrup  Jasmina Skaarup

37 7.33 8.84 0.9 0.95 0.98 0.99 IF32 Glostrup  Lea Matilde Holmegaard Christiansen

38 7.27 9.81 0.92 0.83 0.98 0.99 Lillerød  Ella Brodersen

39 6.9 8.4 0.92 0.95 0.95 0.99 Gug  Marguerite Sørensen

40 6.54 8.51 0.88 0.9 0.98 0.99 ODK  Thilde Palmqvist Jensen

41 6.45 8.47 0.93 0.88 0.93 1 Lillerød  Ellen Louise Knudsen

42 6.4 9.49 0.87 0.85 0.93 0.98 Lillerød  Frederikke Holsten Buhl

43 6.31 8.23 0.85 0.93 0.98 0.99 Måløv  Katrine Ellegaard

44 5.96 6.74 0.93 0.98 0.98 0.99 Gug  Marie Adler Sønnichsen Madsen

45 5.72 7.49 0.94 0.95 0.9 0.95 Gug  Sisse Krag Krabbe

46 5.65 6.88 0.9 0.98 0.95 0.98 Lillerød  Nina Krogh-Madsen

47 5.1 6.21 0.91 0.93 0.98 0.99 Lillerød  Emma Poulsen

48 5.09 6.13 0.91 0.95 0.98 0.98 IF32 Glostrup  Kaya Hommelgaard Salling

49 4.73 5.41 0.91 0.98 1 0.98 Lillerød  Dagmar Nymark Bruun

50 4.72 5.58 0.89 0.98 0.98 0.99 Lillerød  Frida Printz

51 4.69 6.52 0.9 0.98 0.85 0.96 Gug  Marie Yde Knudsen

52 4.54 5.64 0.93 0.93 0.98 0.95 Lillerød  Stine Vesterlund Guldberg

53 4.36 5.03 0.95 0.95 0.98 0.98 Gug  Freja Gustafson

54 4.24 6.38 0.85 0.85 0.93 0.99 Lillerød  Marie Riis

55 4.17 5.48 0.88 0.93 0.93 1 IF32 Glostrup  Liva Bondesen

56 4.11 5 0.92 0.93 1 0.96 IF32 Glostrup  Milla Ditlevsen

57 4.06 5.52 0.85 0.93 0.95 0.98 Gug  Lærke Hemmingsen

58 3.9 5.77 0.9 0.85 0.93 0.95 ODK  Marie Mihoko Balle-Petersen

59 3.75 4.81 0.92 0.95 0.9 0.99 Gug  Anna-Sophia Irgens

60 3.68 4.63 0.88 0.98 0.93 0.99 Gug  Wenke Marlin Chræmmer

61 3.51 5.02 0.84 0.85 0.98 1 Måløv  Ida Eksten

62 3.51 5.21 0.89 0.85 0.9 0.99 Gug  Christine Benner Svendsen

63 3.13 4.34 0.88 0.93 0.9 0.98 Gug  Saramille Pedersen

64 3.09 4.05 0.9 0.95 0.9 0.99 IF32 Glostrup  Katrine Marie Lollesgaard

65 2.65 3.64 0.86 0.95 0.9 0.99 Lillerød  Liva Leth-Andersen

66 2.55 3.84 0.84 0.95 0.85 0.98 Gug  Isabella Rønn Larsen

67 2.45 4.33 0.88 0.9 0.83 0.86 Gug  Frida Callesen

68 2.39 3.42 0.89 0.9 0.93 0.94 Gug  Marie Mikkelsen

69 2.26 3.58 0.86 0.88 0.85 0.98 Gug  Caroline H. Christensen

70 1.92 3.09 0.85 0.83 0.9 0.98 ODK  Julia Hjordt Fagerholt

Single Rope Individual Freestyle Verified ResultsDM Master 2020 Results

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: Junior

Gender: Female

Age Group: Junior


